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Trans: Tu3111]
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Waklu: g0 2027 11947449
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sor oo Rpe 8,000
Aol © (L) 3/7.%00
foLad Har gas P 300,000

Olle A lul oo VIAHYU

ASH

300,000

SELAMAT  JAL AN DA
TERIMA FasIH
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PERTAMINA

2438220
il PANGERAM MATAD T kA
OL . FANGERAM MNATALTRJA
Shiit: 2 No. Trans: 1h%/ 105

Waktlu: 26/0172027 16371 38

¥ 4

o

Pulau/Pompa: &
Nama Produk: PERTALLTE
Harga/l.iler: Rp. 8,000
yolume: (1) 25,000
Total Havga: K. 200,000
Operalor @ REPTANSYAH

CASH
200, 00()

SELAMAT JALAN DAN
TER]MA KASTH
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PT TRAKINDO UTAMA

VEHICLE EXPENSE RECORD

TC-20190919-0066

Month :
Year

Januarl

2022

Police Reg. Number
Vehicle Brand
Department

Branch

Division

Vehicle Holder's Name

BG 1408 O

: Toyota Avanza

: Sales

: Bengkulu

. Sumatera

. Thomi Indaryanto

Type of Fuel

p Gamlina[X] Diesel ri:l

Vehicle Type : [—SBDFTITR] ﬁj[fﬁ[ﬁé}

Driver's Name : Thomi Indaryanto

Date KM  Fuel “Rp. | on Rp. _ Other Expenses * Rp. |
(Liters ) N (Liters ) (doscribe )
1
2
: -
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18 51881 37,5 300.000 |7
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
26 52341 25 200.000 ||~
27 52403 CAR WASH 40.000 |~
28
29
30
31 52606 37,51 300.080 [
Total 100,01 800.080 Total 40.000
Expenses * Rp.
(a)KM Reading last fuel purchase this month ......... : 52.606 1. Fuel : 800.080
(b ) KM Reading last fuel purchase previous month ... : 51.484 2. Ol :
3. Tyres :
(C)KM Traveled ...........cooevvevviiieiiiiieeeeeeeeeeen, 3 1.122 4. Repairs 2
(d) Total Fuel Purchased this month ( liters ) .......... 3 100 5. Toll Fee :
Average KM per liter (c:d) 11,22 6. Parking t
7. Misc. ! 40.000
Total : 840.080
Vehicle Holder's Signature
Date : Checked & Verified :
Transport Section ’
Form 325R - 03
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